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Committee Positions 
September 2023 to August 2026 

 
CM = Chairman 

RS = Recording Secretary 
*= completing someone’s unexpired term and 
eligible to serve their own 3-year term if asked 

Yellow Highlight: Need a replacement 
 
 

Committee on Committees 
Staff Contact: Tom Goodman 

Term expiring 2023 Term expiring 2024 Term expiring 2025 Term expiring 2026 

Bonnie Shaffer 
512-924-2910 - 

jshaffer2@austin.rr.com 

Barry Curlee (CM) 
512-560-0800 

bcurlee20@gmail.com 

Billie Scurlock (RS) 
512-917-1968 

scurlock.billie@gmail.com 

Margaret Miller 
512-423-7396 

margaret@hillcrest.church 

 
 

Personnel Committee 
Staff Contact: Tom Goodman 

Term expiring 2023 Term expiring 2024 Term expiring 2025 Term expiring 2026 

Becky Shelton* 
214-213-6944 

bshelton.rpa@gmail.com 

Marina Rusch (CM) 
512-431-1756 

marina@bluelinesecurity.com 

John Messinger (RS) 
254-644-7229 

mess545@hotmail.com 

Becky Shelton 
214-213-6944 

bshelton.rpa@gmail.com 

Herb Ingram 
512-417-5238 

herb_sharron@sbcglobal.net 

Reuben Taylor 
512-584-0421 

ret_tay@swbell.net 

Judy Hyden 
512-663-0870 

jfhyden@gmail.com 

Marisa Ladd 
512-767-3132 

marisa.ladd@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Budget/Finance Committee 
Staff Contact: Karen Raulie 

Treasurer: Joe Ray Scurlock 
Term expiring 2023 Term expiring 2024 Term expiring 2025 Term expiring 2026 

Bob Spurck 
512-750-8137 

rspurck@gmail.com 

Richard Price 
512-940-9770 

bevo65@gmail.com 

Jim Steed (RS) 
512-750-7683 

jimsteed1@aol.com 

Kathy Wiederkehr (CM)* 
512-258-5491 

kawiederkehr@yahoo.com 

Kathy Wiederkehr (CM)* 
512-258-5491 

kawiederkehr@yahoo.com 

Paige Dahl 
512-921-9971 

paigemdahl@gmail.com 

Bruce Murray 
512-415-2237 

bmm007@sbcglobal.net 

Jim Fountain 
512-258-0398 

jimfountain78@gmail.com 

 
 

Missions Committee 
Staff Contact: Karen Raulie 

Term expiring 2023 Term expiring 2024 Term expiring 2025 Term expiring 2026 

Denise Hall (RS) 
512-922-9976 

adenisehall83@gmail.com 

Bill Miller 
512-578-9000 

billymiller3941@yahoo.com 

Bryant Cockcroft (CM) 
352-988-3543 

g8trBryantc@gmail.com 

Kirby Cossey 
512-736-9786 

kirbycossey@gmail.com 

Jeanie Hubbard 
512-453-1002 - 

ijmhubbard@gmail.com 

Jim Sessions 
512-771-9643 

jes101735@gmail.com 

Steve Ladd (RS) 
(512) 767-3132 

steve.ladd@gmail.com 

 

 



 

 Page 2 of 2 Revised Oct 17, 2023 

 
Greeters/Ushers 
Directors: Mark and Jennifer Dorsey 
Staff Contact: Karen Raulie 
 
Moderator 
Paul Waldo 
 
Church Clerk 
Patty Waldo 
 
Librarians 
Director: Jerri Henderson 
Bonnie Lowe 
Staff Contact: Tom Goodman 
 
Baptism: 
Directors: Tom and Sheila Eveslage 
Karl and Jami Dismukes 
Staff Contact: Tom Goodman 
 
Lord’s Supper: 
Director: Rick and Janice Hanna 
Carolyn Rogers 
Staff Contact: Tom Goodman 
Saundra Preston, Joe Lowe, Bonnie Lowe 
 
Bereavement Meals 
Directors: Ronnie & Dana Spivey 
Assistant Directors:  
Staff Contact: Tom Goodman 
Jason Spivey, Bill & Susie Miller, Suzanne Syptak, Iris King, Margaret Miller, Bonnie Lowe 
 
 
 
Tellers, Trustees, and Treasurer: 
 

Tellers 

Bob Densmore, Jim Fountain, Tom Eveslage, Mike Wiederkehr, Paul Waldo, and John 
Smith.  
  
Trustees  
Jim Steed (President), Tom Eveslage (Secretary), Joe Ray Scurlock, and John Smith.  
  
Treasurer 

Joe Ray Scurlock  
 


